Assessor’s Parcel Number: N/A

Date: __QCcTOBER 16, 2007

Recording Requested By:

Name: LYNDA TEGLIA, COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT

Address:

City/State/Zip:

Real Property Transfer Tax: $§ N/A

D 0711414
10/18/2007 11:25 AM Deputy: SD

OFFICIAL RECORD
Requested By:

DC/COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT

Douglas County - NV
Werner Christen - Recorder

Page: 1 Of 5 Fee: 0.00
BK-1007 ©PG- 5103 RPTT: 0.00

CHANGE ORDER NO 1 (#2007.217)

(Title of Document)

This page added to provide additional information required by NRS 111.312 Sections k2. (Additional recording fee applies)
This cover page musi be typed or legibly hand printed.



NnNCwoIvEeyw

SEP 2 6 2007
CHANGE ORDER
BOUGLAS COUNTY
No. 1 COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT

PROJECT:___2007 Road Seal Project

Q
o
-\‘

DATE OF ISSUANCE: September 13, 2007

EFFECTIVE DATE:. __September 13, 2

OWNER: Douglas County NV

QWNER’s Contract No. DCCD 2007-603

CONTRACTOR _intermountain Sturry Seai, Inc. ENGINEER: Jeff Foltz, PE o .

- L
You are directed to make the following changes in the Contract Documents. o

s o
Description: Change the unit prices and adjust the bid quantities to reflect the actual field N

guantities.

Reason for Change Order: To reconcile the bid quantities to the actual field quantities

Attachments: Contractor request to change work and final quantity tabulation.

CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE:
Original Contract Price

$584,485.00

CHANGE IN CONTRACT TIMES:
QOriginal Contract Times
Substantial Completion: August 10, 2007
Ready for final payment:_August 24, 2067
days or dates

Net changes from previocus Change Orders
No. N/A to No. _N/A

$0

Net change from previous Change Orders
No. N/A to No. _N/A .

0
days

Contract Price prior to this Change Order

$584.,485.00

Contract Times prior o this Change Order
Substantial Completion: August 10, 2007
Ready for final payment: August 24, 2007

Net (decrease) of this Change Order

{$122,986.95)

Net Increase (decrease) of this Change Order

0
days

Contract Price with all approved Change
Orders

Contract Times with all approved Change
Orders
Substantial Completion: August 10, 2007

$461,498.05 Ready for final payment: August 24, 2007
RECOM) APPROVED: ACCEPTED:
By: ) QEXS By: ord -
Enginge (onzed Slgnature) Owner {Authorized Signature) Contfactor {Authorized Signature)
Date:qt;lf* > Zm"? Date: 4 | 9:1/07 Date: f().é{@ 7 N
BK- 1007
_ 071llll!4\llll4lllllllrjlllc!ﬂl|lllI|IIl ULt

G Lug (etd
7



<

£00/5nn: abied

e e o i RN L

QMBMEHMHM

Tuly 31, Hi07

' Ed Mison, Civil Bagineer M
13594 Esmershda Ave
~ Minden, NV 89423

#e: Chanye in conditions

" Pear Bd: ‘ :
intermoumtaly in ﬂm‘g‘tmctlnn writh Logan Cresk GID havc wmrhed 4 cumpromme on cl;ang,mg
the ch:p seal\o -3 sturry seal: We have agreed on a‘cype III slm:xy scaliat | 4 ctmts per: 8K fnr the

) We wouidagam propme 0 credif 5 r:ents pcr SF ba.swd Dn t.'uc }:uc[ m:m to d pnca of ]4 cunrs pef
S}"FmMeu.eleyAllﬂ'Y"' . . T

Sty
AN FERMUUNT"&H‘*? SLURRY SEAL INL

Lo
o Mard TI‘OTBSGﬂ
‘ ‘AGlnethttmamr

et ISBAIGHTRONE-02

lr:ié'ztmauﬂal_(is'mr\} Seal e . . L ’ _— ‘ Oltnce Logations:.

RO liow BT : S o ‘  SetLake Chy UT (301 532-7900"
Soarks, MY BR438 - . ' _ S Loomis CA.(916] 460-2756
B (7757 350-1188 + £X: (?-fs}s':ﬁ—am , wwWIntzrmcuntalnslurryLam :  Morterey GA (B30 3787330

""" - - Loz Vegas by (709 220-1965 .

) O U %‘ésfgggx}

0711414 Paae: /

P, wam - -



2007 Chip Seal
Bid Last  |Bid Tintermountain Sturry Seat Final @
ltem |Description Chipped |Quanfity ~ Junits [Unit Price  |Bid Amount unit Extension
1 |Mahilization 1] LS $57,090.40 $57.,090.40 1 $57.080.40
2 |Traffic Contro! 1] LS $54,000.00 $54,000.00 1 $54,000.00
3 |J.L. patching - 5" Type 2 AC on 8"AB 3,346] SF $14.53 $48,617.38 3420 $49,692.60
4 |Johnson Lane (single chip) 2000 OL. £593,2971 SF $0.19 $112,726.43 557304 $105,887.76
5 |East Valley Road (single chip) N/A 368,430| SF $0.19 $69,621.70 366430 $69,621.70
Tillman from Dress. Ln. to Kimm. (single
B [chip) 2000 OL 240,000 SF $0.19 $45,600.00 2400040 $45,6800.00
7 __|Waterloo Lane (single chig) 8,800| SF $0.14 $1,232.00 8800 $1,232.00
8 |North Sunridge Drive (single chip) 109,047| SF $0.19 $20,718.92 108047 $20,718.93
9 |Menely Alley (single chip) 9,506| SF $0.12 $1,823.24 0 $0.00
10 [Pebble Road junpaved, dbl chip) 39,176 SF $0.44 $17,237.44 D $0.00
11 jLimestone Road {unpaved, dbl chip) 38,336] SF $0.44 $16,867.84 0 $0.00
12 |Pinenut Way {unpaved, dil chip) 20,006 SF $0.44 $8,842.24 0 $0.00
13 |Walker View {unpaved, dbl chip) 14,332) SF $0.44 $6,306.08 0 $0.00
14 |Flint Road (unpaved, dbl chip) 23,068] 8¢ $0.44 $10,149.92 0 $0.00
15 |Kinsey Way (slurry seal) 1999 35,140) 8F $0.1% $5,622.40 35140 $5,622.40
16 |Kinsey Way Spur (sturry seal) 1999 2,600 SF $0.16 $416.00 2800 $416.00
17 |Reese Court (slurry seal) 1999 8,800| 8F $0.16 $1,408.00 8800 $1,408.00
18 [Logan Creek Drive {single chip} 61,000] SF $0.14 $8,540.00 61000 $8,540.00
19 _[Michae! Lane {east} (single chip} 10,000{ SF $0.14 $1,400.00 10000 $1,400.00
20 |Michae! Lane (west) (single chip) 2,6001 SF $0.14 $364.00 2600 $364.00
21 {Logan Creek Area patching (3on 6) 1,800f SF © $8.46 $15,228.00 D $0.00
22 jTamarack Drive {slurry seal) 22,000] SF $0.18 $3,960.00 22000 $3,960.00
23 [Pine Point {(slurry seal) 8,000! SF $0.18 $1,440.00 8000 $1,440.00
24 [Sugar Pine Circle {slurry seal) 40,000] SF $0.18 $7,200.00 40000 $7.200.00
25 |Lincoln Circle {slurry seal) 9,000) SF $0.18 $1,620.00 3000 $1,620.00
286 |Canyen Circle (slurry seal) 23,0000 SF $0.18 %$4,140.00 23000 $4,140.00
27 |Cedar Ridge [slurry seal) 15,0001 SF $0.18 $2,700.00 15000 $2,700.00
28 Michelle Drive/lrwin Court (dbl chip) 40,440 SF $0.44 $17.793.60 0 $0.00
29 |Laura Drive (double chip} 18,190] SF $0.44 $8,003.60 ¢ $0.00
30 |[Faris Court (double chip) 12,000] SF $0.44 $5,280.00 0 $0.00
31 |Aynes Court (double chip) 9,425] SF 50.44 $4,147.00 0 $0.00
32 |12" STOP BARS 5{ EA $105.00 $525.00 5 $525.00
33 JCROSSWALK STRIPING 2] EA $105.00 $210.00 2 $210.00
34 |DOUBLE YELLOW CENTERLINE 471231 FT $0.18 $8,482.14 33180 $6,874.20
35 (4" FOG LINE 85241 FT $0.12 $10,228.92 81122 $9,734.64
36 18" LANE LINE 1,008] FT $0.18 $181.62 285 $51.30
37 |TURN ARROWS 16} EA $100.00 $1,600.00 2 $200.00
38 |RESTRIPE WATERLOO LANE 11 L8 $1,249.12 $1,248.12 1 $1,249.12
Total Contract $582,573.00 $461,498.05
] ] "~ Bid Pref.? YES

1007
5106

BR-
PG-
10/18/2007

i

4

-

Page

AR N A

0711414



SEA(

CERTIFIED CORY
The document to which this certificate is attached is a
fult, trus and corract copy of the originad on file and on

BK- 1007
A ze s

0711414 Paqge:



